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Public Records Request Coordinators 
 
Tennessee Board of Regents System Office 

Rick Locker 
Director of Communications 
Phone: 615-366-4417 
openrecordsrequest@tbr.edu 
rick.locker@tbr.edu 
 

Community Colleges 
 

Chattanooga State Community College 
Nancy Patterson – Media Requests 
Vice President, College Advancement & Public Relations 
423-697-2630 
nancy.patterson@chattanoogastate.edu 
 
Dr. Quincy Jenkins 
Vice President, Organizational Culture & Engagement 
423-697-3244 
quincy.jenkins@chattanoogastate.edu 
 

Cleveland State Community College 
Kellie Frank 
Executive Director, Organizational Culture & 
  Employee Engagement 
423-478-6205 
kfrank01@clevelandstatecc.edu  
 

Columbia State Community College 
Amy Spears-Boyd 
Director of Communications 
931-540-2509 
aspears@Columbiastate.edu  
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Dyersburg State Community College 
Amy West 
Director of Human Resources 
731-286-3316 
aewest@dscc.edu 

  
Jackson State Community College 

Terri Messer 
Compliance Risk Officer 
731-424-3520 ext. 50326 
tmesser@jscc.edu 

 
Motlow State Community College 

Brenda Cannon 
Director of Community Relations 
931-393-1682 
bcannon@mscc.edu 

 
Nashville State Community College 

Tom Hayden 
Associate Vice President, Communications 
  & Marketing 
615-353-3584  
thomas.hayden@nscc.edu   

 
Northeast State Community College 

Bob Carpenter 
Director of Community Relations 
423-323-0259 
rccarpenter@northeaststate.edu  

 
Pellissippi State Community College 

Rachel McClelland 
Executive Director, Marketing & Communications 
865-694-6530 
rmcclelland@pstcc.edu  

 
Roane State Community College 

Sarah Self 
Director of Marketing & Public Relations 
865-354-3000 Ext. 4559  
selfs1@roanestate.edu 
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Southwest Tennessee Community College 
Diana Fedinec 
Director for Public & Media Relations 
901-333-4247 
dfedinec@southwest.tn.edu 

 
Volunteer State Community College 

Tami Wallace 
615-230-3573 
Tami.wallace@volstate.edu 

 
Walters State Community College 

JB Pectol 
Vice President, Strategic Communications & Effectiveness 
423-585-6823 
James.Pectol@ws.edu 

 
Tennessee Colleges of Applied Technology (TCATs) 
 
TCAT Athens 

Susan L Hatto 
President  
423-689-1426 
susan.hatto@tcatathens.edu  

 
TCAT Chattanooga 

Nancy Patterson –Media Requests 
Vice President, College Advancement & Public Relations 
423-697-2630 
nancy.patterson@chattanoogastate.edu  

 
Dr. Quincy Jenkins 
Vice President, Organizational Culture & Engagement 
423-697-3244 
quincy.jenkins@chattanoogastate.edu 

 
TCAT Covington 

JacQuene Rainey 
Vice President 
731-410-7782 
jacquene.rainey@tcatnorthwest.edu  
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TCAT Crossville 
Cinthya Pulido 
931-484-7503 
Cinthya.pulido@tcatcrossville.edu  

 
TCAT Crump 

Stephen Milligan 
President 
731-632-3393 
stephen.milligan@tcatcrump.edu 

 
TCAT Dickson 

Cathleen Clark 
Human Resources Coordinator 
615-551-8928 
Cathleen.clark@tcatdickson.edu 

 
TCAT Elizabethton 

Sara Chambers 
Office Manager 
423-543-0070 
Sara.Chambers@tcatelizabethton.edu  

 
TCAT Harriman 

Sandy Aston-Wash 
Coordinator of Student Services 
865-882-6703 
sastonwash@tcatharriman.edu  

 
TCAT Hartsville 

Jonathan Smallwood 
Vice President 
615-374-2147 ext. 112 
Jonathan.smallwood@tcathartsville.edu  

 
TCAT Henry/Carroll 

Lorie Goodgine 
Vice President 
731-313-7141 
lorie.goodgine@tcathenrycarroll.edu  
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TCAT Hohenwald 
Heather Davidson 
931-796-5351 
heather.davidson@tcathohenwald.edu  

 
 TCAT Jacksboro 

Tim Smith 
423-566-9629 ext. 117 
tim.smith@tcatjacksboro.edu  

 
TCAT Jackson 

Heath McMillian 
President 
731-424-0691 Ext. 108 
heath.mcmillian@tcatjackson.edu 

 
TCAT Knoxville 

Kelli Chaney 
President 
865-546-5567 
Kelli.chaney@tcatknoxville.edu 

 
TCAT Livingston 

Heather White 
931-823-5525 
heather.white@tcatlivingston.edu 

 
TCAT McKenzie 

Jan Latimer 
Vice President 
731-352-5364 
 jan.latimer@tcatmckenzie.edu 

 
TCAT McMinnville 

Melody Edmonds 
President 
931-473-5587 
melody.edmonds@tcatmcminnville.edu  

 
TCAT Memphis 

Cassandra Williams 
901-543-6167  
cassandra.williams@tcatmemphis.edu  
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TCAT Morristown 
Susanne Cox 
President 
423-417-1952 
scox@tcatmorristown.edu  

 
TCAT Murfreesboro 

Patrick Wade 
President 
615-898-8010 EXT. 112 
Patrick.Wade@tcatmurfreesboro.edu 

 
TCAT Nashville 

Nathan Garrett 
President 
615-425-5500 
nathan.garrett@tcatnashville.edu 

 
TCAT Northwest 

JacQuene Rainey 
Vice President 
731-410-7782 
jacquene.rainey@tcatnorthwest.edu  

 
TCAT Oneida/Huntsville 

Amy West 
Vice President 
423-663-4900 Ext. 117 
awest@tcatoneida.edu  

 
TCAT Pulaski 

Mike Whitehead 
President 
931-424-2420 
mike.whitehead@tcatpulaski.edu 

 
TCAT Ripley 

JacQuene Rainey 
Vice President 
731-410-7782 
jacquene.rainey@tcatnorthwest.edu  
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TCAT Shelbyville 
Laura Monks 
President 
931-685-5013 
Laura.monks@tcatshelbyville.edu 
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